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■ 2,177,914 0.8%

■ 24,635,262 5.0% 9.3% 30.0%

■ 16,043,301 2.5% 6.1% 15.0%

■ 114,851,369 30.0% 43.4% 60.0%

■ 30,594,270 5.0% 11.6% 25.0%

■ 7,839,471 0.0% 3.0% 12.5%

■ 49,033,992 0.0% 18.5% 35.0%

■ 9,420,690 0.0% 3.6% 35.0%

■ 9,824,685 0.0% 3.7% 10.0%

$264,420,955 100.0%
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$248,068,465

$6,051,509

$10,300,981

$264,420,955

2,177,914 0.8% 1.00% 4.47%

24,635,262 9.3% 1.57% 6.70%

16,043,301 6.1% 1.91% 8.84%

114,851,369 43.4% 7.73% 14.37%

30,594,270 11.6% 4.47% 18.57%

7,839,471 3.0% 3.24% 9.87%

49,033,992 18.5% -- --

9,420,690 3.6% -- --

9,824,685 3.7% 1.36% 5.52%

$264,420,955 100.0% 5.34% 13.21%
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2.03% 6.08%

8.02% 14.70%

12.29% 7.27%

4.77% 17.73%

10.64% 15.29%

8.21%

4.68%

12.63%

11.41%



$2,177,914 0.8% -- -- 10/27/11

2,177,914 0.8% 1.00% 4.47% 12/04/11

$40,678,564 14.8% 1.70% 7.60% 10/31/11

24,635,262 9.0% 1.57% 6.70% 11/03/11

2.03% 6.08% 11/03/11

24,635,262 9.0% 1.57% 6.70% 4/09/21

16,043,301 5.8% 1.91% 8.84% 10/31/11

8,968,880 3.3% 2.07% 8.54% 10/31/11

7,074,422 2.6% 1.72% 9.14% 1/07/15

$145,445,639 53.0% 7.04% 15.66% 10/31/11

7.62% 16.17% 10/27/11

114,851,369 41.9% 7.73% 14.37% 11/03/11

8.02% 14.70% 11/03/11

103,100,676 37.6% 8.12% 15.14% 4/07/17

7,981,168 2.9% 5.35% 5.18% 4/29/16

3,769,526 1.4% 2.11% 9.16% 7/02/18

30,594,270 11.2% 4.47% 18.57% 10/31/11
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13,902,182 5.1% 4.62% 18.54% 3/24/23

13,746,487 5.0% 3.02% 19.31% 7/31/15

2,945,601 1.1% 10.85% -- 11/14/24



$66,294,154 24.2% 3.24% 9.87% 2/29/12

7,839,471 2.9% 3.24% 9.87% 2/29/12

7,839,471 2.9% 3.24% 9.87% 12/31/15

49,033,992 17.9% -- -- --

5,253,564 1.9% -- -- --

5,227,554 1.9% -- -- --

5,095,930 1.9% -- -- --

4,751,704 1.7% -- -- --

4,127,127 1.5% -- -- --

3,880,104 1.4% -- -- --

3,806,185 1.4% -- -- --

3,357,794 1.2% -- -- --

3,121,089 1.1% -- -- --

2,862,554 1.0% -- -- --

2,790,050 1.0% -- -- --

2,247,936 0.8% -- -- --

2,043,811 0.7% -- -- --
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521,874 0.2% -- -- --

19,049 0.0% -- -- --

-72,334 0.0% -- -- --

9,420,690 3.4% -- -- --

3,547,483 1.3% -- -- --

2,684,832 1.0% -- -- --

2,605,878 0.9% -- -- --

563,224 0.2% -- -- --

25,248 0.0% -- -- --

-5,975 0.0% -- -- --

$9,824,685 3.6% 1.36% 5.52% 6/15/12

9,824,685 3.6% 1.36% 5.52% 6/15/12

9,824,685 3.6% 1.36% 5.52% 9/16/14

$264,420,955 96.4% 5.34% 13.21% 10/27/11
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$53,749 0.0% 1.02% 4.51% 10/23/11

$9,087,872 3.3% 5.89% 14.46% 11/14/11

$273,562,576 99.7% 5.40% 13.23% 10/23/11

$821,573 0.3% 5.54% 12.68% 12/09/19

-- -- -- -- 12/11/12

$274,384,148 100.0% 5.41% 13.23% 10/23/11



$24,635,262 $25,203,900

4.06% 3.65%

3.94 years AA-

$693,715 $874,755

   

  

    

   

■ 14.5M 58.9%

■ 896.1K 3.6%

■ 2.7M 10.8%

■ 2.3M 9.5%

■ 3.2M 13.1%

■ 605.5K 2.5%

■ 376.6K 1.5%

■ 0 0 0 0 0 875,000 0 846,000 0 0 0 1,511,000 0

■ 0 0 0 0 0 875,000 0 846,000 0 0 0 1,511,000 0
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22

98.8M

58.2M

53.1M

35.8M

2013/2020

58.5M

35.5M

22.7M

■ 6.8M 11.0M 16.4M 22.9M 34.5M 49.8M 51.8M 56.9M 59.5M 58.5M

■ 290.3K 1.2M 3.3M 6.1M 12.4M 26.7M 27.0M 30.9M 34.7M 35.8M

6.5M 9.8M 13.1M 16.8M 22.1M 23.1M 24.8M 26.0M 24.8M 22.7M
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■ --

2019 5,500,000 5,026,463 1.74 19.28% 0.42 3/31/25

2022 10,700,000 4,690,493 1.66 54.54% 0.12 6/30/25

■ --

2013 5,000,000 2,862,554 1.86 11.62% 1.23 6/30/25

2014 5,100,000 2,928,716 1.82 13.91% 1.24 6/30/25

2015 5,400,000 4,376,373 2.17 17.29% 1.34 6/30/25

2016 5,300,000 5,520,026 2.06 14.04% 0.92 6/30/25

2016 3,000,000 2,275,621 1.28 4.57% 0.54 6/30/25

2017 2,900,000 3,916,376 2.17 16.80% 0.70 6/30/25

2018 2,300,000 3,164,559 1.72 14.07% 0.19 6/30/25

2019 3,600,000 5,253,564 1.79 18.64% 0.22 6/30/25

2020 3,400,000 3,386,635 1.19 6.76% 0.00 6/30/25

2021 4,300,000 3,880,104 1.18 8.43% 0.00 6/30/25

2024 5,000,000 1,877,468 1.05 -- 0.00 6/30/25

2025 4,200,000 311,874 0.92 -- 0.00 6/30/25

4,700,000 -72,334 -- -- -- 6/30/25

2025 5,500,000 19,049 0.69 -- 0.00 6/30/25
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■ --

2019 4,700,000 3,028,721 1.26 6.22% 0.46 6/30/25

2020 5,000,000 3,693,448 1.23 6.70% 0.30 6/30/25

2022 5,500,000 2,873,049 1.21 -- 0.17 6/30/25

2023 2,200,000 472,979 1.00 -- 0.02 6/30/25

2025 2,500,000 19,231 1.47 -- 0.13 6/30/25

3,000,000 -5,975 -- -- -- 6/30/25
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■ 16,200,000 7,398,917 2,198,775 9,979,259 4,779,117 611,293 1,457,350

5,500,000 3,823,101 1,844,763 4,751,704 2,773,367 82,500 922,350

10,700,000 3,575,816 354,012 5,227,554 2,005,750 528,793 535,000

■ 59,700,000 39,627,890 29,078,034 39,054,733 28,504,877 1,265,862 1,021,489

5,000,000 4,553,715 5,602,643 2,862,554 3,911,481 0 618,500

5,100,000 5,108,882 6,484,006 2,790,050 4,165,174 -- --

5,400,000 5,234,829 7,235,728 4,127,127 6,128,027 0 42,075

5,300,000 4,820,422 4,792,971 5,095,930 5,068,478 0 0

3,000,000 3,047,230 1,657,443 2,247,936 858,148 -- --

2,900,000 2,651,877 1,950,655 3,806,185 3,104,964 0 99,321

2,300,000 2,068,063 433,095 3,121,089 1,486,121 0 88,734

3,600,000 3,344,711 747,093 5,253,564 2,655,946 90,000 0

3,400,000 2,989,412 174,400 3,357,794 542,781 187,000 65,359

4,300,000 3,278,833 0 3,880,104 601,271 349,062 107,500

5,000,000 1,954,687 0 2,043,811 89,124 557,528 0

4,200,000 547,728 0 521,874 -25,854 82,272 0

4,700,000 0 0 -72,334 -72,334 -- --

5,500,000 27,500 0 19,049 -8,451 -- --
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■ 22,900,000 11,155,719 4,213,267 9,420,690 2,478,237 1,227,069 70,954

4,700,000 3,770,177 2,060,231 2,684,832 974,886 -- --

5,000,000 3,994,049 1,363,115 3,547,483 916,549 -- --

5,500,000 2,770,571 749,126 2,605,878 584,432 697,827 0

2,200,000 581,548 19,938 563,224 1,614 243,491 39,187

2,500,000 39,375 20,858 25,248 6,731 210,750 16,766

3,000,000 0 0 -5,975 -5,975 75,000 15,000

$98,800,000 $58,182,527 $35,490,077 $58,454,682 $35,762,232 $3,104,223 $2,549,793
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■ 18,155,780 20.0%

■ 72,531,434 80.0%

$90,687,214 100.0%

■ $23,488 0.0%

$90,710,702 100.0%
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$94,629,280

-$4,999,997

$1,057,931

$90,687,214

18,155,780 20.0% 1.05% 4.65%

72,531,434 80.0% 1.14% 4.82%

$90,687,214 100.0% 1.12% 4.79%

1.11% 4.88%

1.15% 4.93%

0.20%

0.08%

0.09%
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$18,155,780 20.0% -- -- 1/23/12

18,155,780 20.0% 1.05% 4.65% 1/23/12

1.15% 4.93% 1/23/12

$72,531,434 80.0% 1.14% 4.82% 5/28/13

72,531,434 80.0% 1.14% 4.82% 9/30/13

1.11% 4.88% 9/30/13

54,394,295 60.0% 1.16% 4.75% 10/27/22

18,137,139 20.0% 1.10% 5.02% 7/17/23

$90,687,214 100.0% 1.12% 4.79% 1/23/12

$23,488 0.0% 1.02% 4.50% 12/19/11

$90,710,702 100.0% 1.12% 4.80% 12/18/11
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$72,531,434 $70,735,300

4.11% 4.38%

0.54 years AA-

$1,617,709 $2,974,113

   

  

   

  

 

  

    

■ 22.6M 31.2%

■ 9.0M 12.4%

■ 5.1M 7.0%

■ 4.5M 6.2%

■ 6.9M 9.5%

■ 15.9M 21.9%

■ 4.8M 6.7%

■ 632.0K 0.9%

■ 3.0M 4.2%

■ 0 4,342,000 5,647,000 6,376,800 5,880,000 3,454,000 6,331,000 8,184,500 5,398,000 14,973,000 0 2,258,000 0

■ 0 4,342,000 5,647,000 6,376,800 5,880,000 3,454,000 6,331,000 7,337,500 6,245,000 14,973,000 0 2,258,000 0
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$264,420,955

$264,420,955

239,785,693

24,635,262

$90,710,702

$90,710,702

54,394,295

18,155,727

18,137,139

12,599

10,889

53
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● ● ● ● ● ● ●

●
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● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ●

● ● ●

● ●

●

● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ●

● ● ●

● ●

●
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